CS5124, CS5126
High Performance,
Integrated Current Mode
PWM Controllers
The CS5124/6 is a fixed frequency current mode controller
designed specifically for DC-DC converters found in the
telecommunications industry. The CS5124/6 integrates many
commonly required current mode power supply features and allows

YY, Y = Year
WW, W  = Work Week
ORDERING INFORMATION
Device Package Shipping
CS5124XD8 SO-8 95 Units/Rail
CS5124XDR8 SO-8 2500 Tape & Reel
CS5126XD8 SO-8 95 Units/Rail
CS5126XDR8 SO-8 2500 Tape & Reel
© Semiconductor Components Industries, LLC, 2001
April, 2001 -  Rev. 4
1844 Publication Order Number:
CS5124/D